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Term 3 CCA Schedule 

Sports CCA 

 

 

 

 

 

CCA and 
Venue 

Level Day Dates Time CCA Teachers 

Badminton 
(Girls) 

 
(Indoor 

Sports  Hall) 

P4 & P5 Tuesday 

28 June 
5 July 
12 July 
19 July 
2 Aug 
30 Aug 

2.15 pm – 4.15 pm 

Ms Yeow Shiok Li (IC) 
Mr Suppiah Chandra (AIC)  
Mdm Lee Yin Yin  
Ms Joiselin 

P3 
 

Wednesday 

 

29 June 
6 July 
13 July 
20 July 
3 Aug 
31 Aug 

2.15 pm – 4.15 pm 
 

Basketball 
(Boys & 

Girls) 
 

(Basketball 
Court)) 

P4 & P3, P5 
(CCA group) 

Tuesday 

28 June 
5 July 
12 July 
19 July 
2 Aug 
30 Aug 

2.15 pm – 4.15 pm 

Ms Tan Yan Lin (IC) 
Mdm Lee Shu Qi 
Mdm Choo Zhi Hui  
 

School Team 
 

Wednesday 

 

29 June 
6 July 
13 July 
20 July 
3 Aug 
31 Aug 

2.15 pm – 4.15 pm 
 

Football 
(Boys) 

 
(School 
Field) 

P4 & P5 Tuesday 

28 June 
5 July 
12 July 
19 July 
2 Aug 
30 Aug 

3.00 pm – 5.00 pm 
Mr Ahmad Tarmizi (IC) 
Mr Mohd Adli (AIC) 
Mr Habib Rahman 
Ms Chan Pei Kee 
Ms Nur Izzati 

P3 Wednesday 

29 June 
6 July 
13 July 
20 July 
3 Aug 
31 Aug 

3.00 pm – 5.00 pm 

Floorball 
(School Hall) 

P3 Tuesday 

28 June 
5 July 
12 July 
19 July 
2 Aug 
30 Aug 

2.15 pm – 4.15 pm 
Mr Mohd Ramdan (IC)  
Ms Hong Guey Lian (AIC) 
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Visual & Performing Arts 

CCA Group Day Dates Time / Venue CCA Teachers 

Art & Crafts 
Club 

 
(Art Room & 
5 Sunflower 
classroom) 

P4, P5 & P3 Tuesday 

28 June 
5 July 
12 July 
19 July 
2 Aug 
30 Aug 

2.15 pm – 4.15 pm 

Mr Muhammad (IC) 
Mdm Patricia Koh 
Mdm Siti Zaleha 
Mdm Nurmala  

Brass Band  
 

(Band Room, 
5R, 5O 
& 5L 

classrooms) 
 
 
 
 
 

P3, P4, P5 & 
SYF 

performers 
Tuesday 

28 June 
5 July 
12 July 
19 July 
2 Aug 
30 Aug 

2.15 pm – 4.15 pm 
Ms Elanor Yu (IC) 
Mrs Chim-Chan Yin Ling 
(AIC)  
Mrs Karine Kheng  
Ms Tan Si Ying 
Mdm Nurshahidah Noor SYF 

Performers  
Friday 

1 July 
8 July 
15 July 
22 July 
5 Aug 

 

2.15 pm - 4.15 pm 

Choir  
 

(Music Room 
2, 5 Virtual, 

5S) 

P3, P4, P5 & 
SYF 

performers 
 

Wednesday 

29 June 
6 July 
13 July 
20 July 
3 Aug 
31 Aug 

 

2.15 pm - 4.15 pm 

Mdm Ng Lay Peng (IC) 
Mdm Nurhani (AIC) 
Ms Toh Marlene 

SYF 
performers 

Friday 
 (Zoom) 

1 July 
8 July 
15 July 
22 July 
5 Aug 

 

3.30pm to 4.30pm 

Drama & 
Literary 

Club 
 

(Teaching 
Lab) 

P4, P5 & P3 Tuesday 

28 June 
5 July 
12 July 
19 July 
2 Aug 
30 Aug 

2.15 pm - 4.15 pm 

Mdm Azlifah (IC) 
Ms Tay Shwu Yueh (AIC) 
Ms Humairah Jamil 
Mrs Maria Chua 

Modern 
Dance  

 
(PAL Rooms 

1 & 2) 

P3 

Tuesday 
(Starting 

from Term 3 
Week 4) 

12 July 
19 July 
2 Aug 
30 Aug 

2.15 pm – 4.15 pm 

Mdm Vanessa Raj (IC) 
Mdm Norliza (AIC) 
Mdm Norsarah 
Mdm Norhayati 

P4, P5 & 
SYF 

Performers 
Tuesday 

28 June 
5 July 
12 July 
19 July 
2 Aug 
30 Aug 

2.15 pm – 4.15 pm 

SYF 
Performers 

Fridays 1 July 2:15pm to 4:15pm 
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Indian Dance  
 

(Music 
Room 1) 

SYF 
Performers 

Friday 

1 July 
8 July 
15 July 
22 July 

 

2.15 pm – 4.15 pm 

Mdm Puspaja (IC) 
Mdm Gomathi (AIC) 
Ms Elfi Hairulniza 
 

P3 

Wednesday 
(Starting 

from Term 3 
Week 6) 

3 Aug 
31 Aug 

2.15 pm – 4.15 pm 

P4, P5 & 
SYF 

performers 
Wednesday 

29 June 
6 July 
13 July 
20 July 
3 Aug 
31 Aug 

 

2.15 pm – 4.15 pm 

Malay Dance  
 

(Dance 
Studio) 

P4, P5 & 
SYF 

performers 
Tuesday 

28 June 
5 July 
12 July 
19 July 
2 Aug 
30 Aug 

2.15 pm – 4.15 pm 

Mdm Nurhumairah Akip 
(IC) 
Mr Muhd Asyraf (AIC) 
Mdm Mustika Alyssa 
Mdm Noordiana 
 

P3 

Tuesday 
(Starting 

from Term 3 
Week 10) 

30 Aug 2.15 pm – 4.15 pm 

SYF 
Dancers 

Friday 

1 July 
8 July 
15 July 
22 July 

2.15 pm – 4.15 pm 

Chinese 
Dance  

 
(Music 

Room 2; PAL 
Room 2 on 

Fridays) 

P3 

Tuesday 
(Starting 

from Term 3 
Week 6) 

2 Aug 
30 Aug 

2.15 pm - 4.15 pm 

Mdm Diana Law (IC) 
Mdm Liang Gui Ping (AIC) 
Mdm Lin Lu 

 P4, P5 
&SYF 

Dancers 
Tuesday 

28 June 
5 July 
12 July 
19 July 
2 Aug 
30 Aug 

2.15 pm - 4.15 pm 

SYF 
Dancers  

Friday 

1 July 
8 July 
15 July 

 

2.15 m – 4.15 pm 

 

Clubs 

CCA and 
Venue 

Level Day Dates Time / Venue CCA Teachers 

Science  
Club 

 
(Science 
Rooms 
1 & 2) 

P3, P4, P5 Tuesday 

28 June 
5 July 
12 July 
19 July 
2 Aug 
30 Aug 

 

2.15 pm – 4.15 pm 
Mdm Freeda (IC) 
Ms Shahirah Begum 
Mr S Nelavannan 
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Infocomm 
Technology 

Club 
 

(Computer 
Labs 1 & 2) 

P3, P4, P5 Tuesday 

28 June 
5 July 
12 July 
19 July 
2 Aug 
30 Aug 

2.15 pm – 4.15 pm 

Ms Santhi (IC) 
Mdm Siti Suraya (AIC) 
Ms Uma Maheswari 
Ms Lai Kexin 

 

Uniformed Group 
 

CCA and 
Venue 

Level Day Dates Time / Venue CCA Teachers 

Scouts 
 

(CCA 
Rooms 
1, 2 & 3) 

P3, P4, P5 Tuesday 

28 June 
5 July 
12 July 
19 July 
2 Aug 
30 Aug 

2.15 pm - 4.15 pm 

Mdm Sunita (IC) 
Mr Shan Quan (AIC) 
Mr Edmund Chen 
Ms Toh Yi Ting 
Mdm Adawiyah Rubi 

 
*IC – in-charge, AIC – Assistant in-charge 
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