

11 WOODLANDS RING ROAD, SINGAPORE 738240 TEL: 6364 3679 FAX: 6364 3490 Email: wrps@moe.edu.sg

Website: http://www.woodlandsringpri.moe.edu.sg/

Term 3 CCA Schedule

Sports CCA

CCA and Venue	Level	Day	Dates	Time	CCA Teachers
Badminton (Girls)	P4 & P5	Tuesday	28 June 5 July 12 July 19 July 2 Aug 30 Aug	2.15 pm – 4.15 pm	Ms Yeow Shiok Li (IC) Mr Suppiah Chandra (AIC)
(Indoor Sports Hall)	P3	Wednesday	29 June 6 July 13 July 20 July 3 Aug 31 Aug	2.15 pm – 4.15 pm	Mdm Lee Yin Yin Ms Joiselin
Basketball (Boys & Girls)	P4 & P3, P5 (CCA group)	Tuesday	28 June 5 July 12 July 19 July 2 Aug 30 Aug	2.15 pm – 4.15 pm	Ms Tan Yan Lin (IC) Mdm Lee Shu Qi Mdm Choo Zhi Hui
(Basketball Court))	School Team	Wednesday	29 June 6 July 13 July 20 July 3 Aug 31 Aug	2.15 pm – 4.15 pm	
Football (Boys)	P4 & P5	Tuesday	28 June 5 July 12 July 19 July 2 Aug 30 Aug	3.00 pm – 5.00 pm	Mr Ahmad Tarmizi (IC) Mr Mohd Adli (AIC) Mr Habib Rahman
(School Field)	P3	Wednesday	29 June 6 July 13 July 20 July 3 Aug 31 Aug	3.00 pm – 5.00 pm	Ms Chan Pei Kee Ms Nur Izzati
Floorball (School Hall)	Р3	Tuesday	28 June 5 July 12 July 19 July 2 Aug 30 Aug	2.15 pm – 4.15 pm	Mr Mohd Ramdan (IC) Ms Hong Guey Lian (AIC)







11 WOODLANDS RING ROAD, SINGAPORE 738240 TEL: 6364 3679 FAX: 6364 3490

Email: wrps@moe.edu.sg
Website: http://www.woodlandsringpri.moe.edu.sg/

Visual & Performing Arts

CCA	Group	Day	Dates	Time / Venue	CCA Teachers
Art & Crafts Club (Art Room & 5 Sunflower classroom)	P4, P5 & P3	Tuesday	28 June 5 July 12 July 19 July 2 Aug 30 Aug	2.15 pm – 4.15 pm	Mr Muhammad (IC) Mdm Patricia Koh Mdm Siti Zaleha Mdm Nurmala
Brass Band (Band Room, 5R, 5O & 5L classrooms)	P3, P4, P5 & SYF performers	Tuesday	28 June 5 July 12 July 19 July 2 Aug 30 Aug	2.15 pm – 4.15 pm	Ms Elanor Yu (IC) Mrs Chim-Chan Yin Ling (AIC)
Classioonis)	SYF Performers	Friday	1 July 8 July 15 July 22 July 5 Aug	2.15 pm - 4.15 pm	Mrs Karine Kheng Ms Tan Si Ying Mdm Nurshahidah Noor
Choir (Music Room	P3, P4, P5 & SYF performers	Wednesday	29 June 6 July 13 July 20 July 3 Aug 31 Aug	2.15 pm - 4.15 pm	Mdm Ng Lay Peng (IC) Mdm Nurhani (AIC)
`2, 5 Virtual, 5S)	SYF performers	Friday (Zoom)	1 July 8 July 15 July 22 July 5 Aug	3.30pm to 4.30pm	Ms Toh Marlene
Drama & Literary Club (Teaching Lab)	P4, P5 & P3	Tuesday	28 June 5 July 12 July 19 July 2 Aug 30 Aug	2.15 pm - 4.15 pm	Mdm Azlifah (IC) Ms Tay Shwu Yueh (AIC) Ms Humairah Jamil Mrs Maria Chua
	P3	Tuesday (Starting from Term 3 Week 4)	12 July 19 July 2 Aug 30 Aug	2.15 pm – 4.15 pm	
Modern Dance (PAL Rooms 1 & 2)	P4, P5 & SYF Performers	Tuesday	28 June 5 July 12 July 19 July 2 Aug 30 Aug	2.15 pm – 4.15 pm	Mdm Vanessa Raj (IC) Mdm Norliza (AIC) Mdm Norsarah Mdm Norhayati
	SYF Performers	Fridays	1 July	2:15pm to 4:15pm	







11 WOODLANDS RING ROAD, SINGAPORE 738240 TEL: 6364 3679 FAX: 6364 3490

Email: wrps@moe.edu.sg

Website: http://www.woodlandsringpri.moe.edu.sg/

		1	I		
	SYF Performers	Friday Wednesday	1 July 8 July 15 July 22 July	2.15 pm – 4.15 pm	
Indian Dance (Music	P3	(Starting from Term 3 Week 6)	3 Aug 31 Aug	2.15 pm – 4.15 pm	Mdm Puspaja (IC) Mdm Gomathi (AIC) Ms Elfi Hairulniza
Room 1)	P4, P5 & SYF performers	Wednesday	29 June 6 July 13 July 20 July 3 Aug 31 Aug	2.15 pm – 4.15 pm	
Malay Dance	P4, P5 & SYF performers	Tuesday	28 June 5 July 12 July 19 July 2 Aug 30 Aug	2.15 pm – 4.15 pm	Mdm Nurhumairah Akip (IC)
(Dance Studio)	P3	Tuesday (Starting from Term 3 Week 10)	30 Aug	2.15 pm – 4.15 pm	Mr Muhd Asyraf (AIC) Mdm Mustika Alyssa Mdm Noordiana
	SYF Dancers	Friday	1 July 8 July 15 July 22 July	2.15 pm – 4.15 pm	
Chinese	P3	Tuesday (Starting from Term 3 Week 6)	2 Aug 30 Aug	2.15 pm - 4.15 pm	
Dance (Music Room 2; PAL Room 2 on Fridays)	P4, P5 &SYF Dancers	Tuesday	28 June 5 July 12 July 19 July 2 Aug 30 Aug	2.15 pm - 4.15 pm	Mdm Diana Law (IC) Mdm Liang Gui Ping (AIC) Mdm Lin Lu
indayaj	SYF Dancers	Friday	1 July 8 July 15 July	2.15m – 4.15 pm	

Clubs

CCA and Venue	Level	Day	Dates	Time / Venue	CCA Teachers
Science Club			28 June 5 July 12 July		Mdm Freeda (IC)
(Science Rooms 1 & 2)	P3, P4, P5	Tuesday	19 July 2 Aug 30 Aug	2.15 pm – 4.15 pm	Ms Shahirah Begum Mr S Nelavannan







11 WOODLANDS RING ROAD, SINGAPORE 738240 TEL: 6364 3679 FAX: 6364 3490

Email: wrps@moe.edu.sq
Website: http://www.woodlandsringpri.moe.edu.sg/

Infocomm Technology Club	P3, P4, P5	Tuesday	28 June 5 July 12 July 19 July	2.15 pm – 4.15 pm	Ms Santhi (IC) Mdm Siti Suraya (AIC) Ms Uma Maheswari
(Computer Labs 1 & 2)			2 Aug 30 Aug		Ms Lai Kexin

Uniformed Group

CCA and Venue	Level	Day	Dates	Time / Venue	CCA Teachers
Scouts			28 June 5 July		Mdm Sunita (IC) Mr Shan Quan (AIC)
(CCA Rooms 1, 2 & 3)	P3, P4, P5	Tuesday	12 July 19 July 2 Aug 30 Aug	2.15 pm - 4.15 pm	Mr Edmund Chen Ms Toh Yi Ting Mdm Adawiyah Rubi

^{*}IC - in-charge, AIC - Assistant in-charge



